

CS DJ ADJ 355/2019
Suraj Malik Vs. Rajni Singh

15.03.2021

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Ritu Munjal, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with
defendant.

An application is pending moved on behalf of plaintiff u/O VI
R 17 CPC. Reply has already been filed and copy of same is supplied to
opposite party. Put up for arguments on this application as well as prayer
of declaration sought by plaintiff qua the document in question for
10.06.2021.

(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi