

15
CS DJ ADJ 355/19
SURAJ MALIK Vs. RAJNI SINGH

09.04.2024

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Ritu Munjal, ld. Counsel for defendant (through
VC)

Ld. Counsel for defendant seeks short pass over to
cross examine the witness as she is on the way.

Be awaited for 12.30 PM.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
09.04.2024

At 11.52 AM

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Ritu Munjal, ld. Counsel for defendant

Plaintiff is examined as PW-1, cross examined and
discharged.

Plaintiff is directed to take steps to summon all the
formal witnesses on filing of PF within a week for the next date.

To come up for PE on **07.05.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
09.04.2024