

**20 CS DJ ADJ 355/19**  
**SURAJ MALIK Vs. RAJNI SINGH**

19.07.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. S.S. Pawar, proxy counsel for Ms. Ritu Munjal,  
Ld. Counsel with Defendant.

At request of proxy counsel for defendant, list on  
20.09.2025.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/19.07.2025**