

16 CS DJ ADJ 355/19
SURAJ MALIK Vs. RAJNI SINGH

08.06.2026

Present: Plaintiff is present in person.

Ms. Ritu Munjal Ld. counsel for defendant alongwith
defendant in person.

DW-4 examined in chief. Her cross examination is deferred.

List the matter for cross examination of DW-4 on

11.08.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.06.2026